
qaiE:- 27/wss 

no 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

hEti s, -834001 
t :- support@ranchimunicipal.com 

Description of Material 

Water Meter 20 MM with All Fittings 
Water Meter 25 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 100 MM MM with AII Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 125 MM with All Fittings 

Digital Water Meter 150 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 200 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 250 MM to 700 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 300 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 400 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 450 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 500 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 550 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 600 MM with All Fittings 
Digital Water Meter 700 MM with All Fittings 
Digital VWater Meter 750 MM with All Fittings 

Quantity 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 

01 No. 
01 No. 

01 No. 
01 No. 

01 No 

01 No. 

Unit 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

