

कार्यालयः राँची नगर निगम, राँची।

(जलापूर्ति शाखा) कचहरी रोड, राँची - 834001

ईमेल आई डी:- support@ranchimunicipal.com

17年に、1月1日 - 18月1日 -

दिनांक:- 18.01.2 U

कोटेशन आमंत्रण सूचना

निदेशानुसार राँची नगर निगम, जलापूर्ति शाखा अंतर्गत जल संयोजन में प्रयुक्त होनेवाले वाटर मीटर का क्य किया जाना है। उक्त जनहित कार्य हेतु विभिन्न प्रकार के वाटर मीटर के दर निर्धारण हेतु कोटेशन आमंत्रित किया जाता है। जो निम्नरूपेण है -

SI. no	Description of Material	Quantity	Unit
1	Water Meter 20 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
2	Water Meter 25 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
3	Digital Water Meter 100 MM MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
4	Digital Water Meter 125 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
5	Digital Water Meter 150 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
6	Digital Water Meter 200 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
7	Digital Water Meter 250 MM to 700 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
8	Digital Water Meter 300 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
9	Digital Water Meter 400 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
10	Digital Water Meter 450 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
11	Digital Water Meter 500 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
12	Digital Water Meter 550 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
13	Digital Water Meter 600 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
14	Digital Water Meter 700 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each
15	Digital Water Meter 750 MM with All Fittings	01 No.	Each

उक्त आदेश निर्गत की तिथि से दस दिनों के अंदर कार्यपालक अभियंता, जलापूर्ति, शाखा, राँची नगर निगम के पदनाम से इच्छुक निविदाकर्ता कोटेशन समर्पित करना सुनिश्चित करेंगे।

कार्यपालक अभियंता

जलापूर्ति शाखा, राँची नगर निगम, राँची।

D)rd

